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The place from South Boston offers 55 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $8.7.
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Ernie's Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SOUTHERN COMFORT

Entrées

FRIED OYSTERS

Burger

OLD TIMER

Seafood

SHRIMP ALFREDO

Wraps

CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD

Side Dishes

BRUNSWICK STEW

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Chicken Dishes

BROCCOLI CHICKEN

Steaks

10 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK

Kids

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS

Appetizers

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS

$12.0

$6.8

$12.0

$9.0

$5.0

$10.5

$11.0

$16.0

$8.8

$7.0

Baguette

WRAPS

House Specials

CHICKEN STIR FRY

Sundaes

OREO CRUNCH

Signature Dishes

BEEF MEDALLIONS

Baked

LASAGNA

Veggie Delights

VEGGIE QUESADILLAS

Seafood Platters
FILLET OF FLOUNDER

Ernie's Favorites
PORK BARBECUE PLATTER

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Salads And Chili

SOUTHWESTERN SALAD

Uncategorized

THE SAMPLER PLATTER

$8.0

$10.3

$3.3

$13.5

$10.5

$8.0

$12.0

$8.0

$6.5

$9.0

$8.0
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Starters
JUMBO STUFFED POTATO SKINS $7.3
VEGETABLE STIR FRY $9.0

Popular Items

CHICKEN SALAD BLT $8.0
HOUSE CLUB SANDWICH $8.0
Steak, Seafood & Poultry

POND RAISED CATFISH $9.8

GRILLED CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE $13.5

Ingredients Used

OKRA

TILAPIA $11.0
Pasta

PASTA PRIMAVERA $9.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA $7.8
SAUCE

CHICKEN ALFREDO $10.8
Dessert

CHEESE CAKE $3.3
FRIED ICE CREAM $4.5
BROWNIE $4.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS $9.0
SALAD

FISH

Fajitas & Wraps

BLEU CHEESE BURGER WRAP

FABULOUS FAJITAS

CHICKEN TENDER BLT WRAP
CHICKEN CRANBERRY WRAP

Salads

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN
THE CHEF’S SALAD
SOUTHERN FRIED SALAD
ERNIE’S CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SALAD CLUB
BARBECUE SANDWICH
CHICKEN FILLET SANDWICH

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN
SANDWICH

STEAK SANDWICH
CHEF’'S CHICKEN SANDWICH

$8.3
$13.0
$8.3
$8.3

$10.0
$9.0
$8.8
$8.0
$8.8

$7.8
$6.3
$6.3

$7.5

$8.0
$7.5
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GRILLED TUNA SANDWICH

$8.5

Ernie's

1010 John Randolph BlvdVA
24592, South Boston, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-21:00
Saturday 10:00-21:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00
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