

https://menuweb.menu 1010 John Randolph BlvdVA 24592, South Boston, United States +14345723423 - http://www.gohalifaxva.com/ernies.html



Alcoholic Drinks SOUTHERN COMFORT		Baguette WRAPS	\$8.0
Entrées FRIED OYSTERS	\$12.0	House Specials CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$10.3
Burger OLD TIMER	\$6.8	Sundaes OREO CRUNCH	\$3.3
Seafood SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$12.0	Signature Dishes BEEF MEDALLIONS	\$13.5
Wraps CRANBERRY CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	Baked	\$10.5
Side Dishes BRUNSWICK STEW	\$5.0	Veggie Delights VEGGIE QUESADILLAS	\$8.0
Chicken CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$10.5	Seafood Platters FILLET OF FLOUNDER	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$11.0	Ernie's Favorites PORK BARBECUE PLATTER	\$8.0
Steaks 10 OZ. RIBEYE STEAK	\$16.0	Fried Potatoes CHEESE FRIES	\$6.5
Kids CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.8	Salads And Chili SOUTHWESTERN SALAD	\$9.0
Appetizers FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	Uncategorized THE SAMPLER PLATTER	\$8.0

QUESADILLAS

SALAD

FISH

Starters		Fajitas & Wraps	
JUMBO STUFFED POTATO SKINS	\$7.3	BLEU CHEESE BURGER WRAP	\$8.3
VEGETABLE STIR FRY	\$9.0	FABULOUS FAJITAS	\$13.0
		CHICKEN TENDER BLT WRAP	\$8.3
Popular Items		CHICKEN CRANBERRY WRAP	\$8.3
CHICKEN SALAD BLT	\$8.0		
HOUSE CLUB SANDWICH	\$8.0	Salads	
		SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN	\$10.0
Steak, Seafood & Pou	itry	THE CHEF'S SALAD	\$9.0
POND RAISED CATFISH	\$9.8	SOUTHERN FRIED SALAD	\$8.8
GRILLED CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	\$13.5	ERNIE'S CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0
		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.8
Ingredients Used			
OKRA		Sandwiches	
TILAPIA	\$11.0	CHICKEN SALAD CLUB	\$7.8
_		BARBECUE SANDWICH	\$6.3
Pasta		CHICKEN FILLET SANDWICH	\$6.3
PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$9.0	SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN	\$7.5
SPAGHETTI WITH MARINARA	\$7.8	SANDWICH	
SAUCE	4400	STEAK SANDWICH	\$8.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$10.8	CHEF'S CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.5
Dessert			
CHEESE CAKE	\$3.3		
FRIED ICE CREAM	\$4.5		
BROWNIE	\$4.5		
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S		

\$9.0

GRILLED TUNA SANDWICH

\$8.5

Ernie's

1010 John Randolph BlvdVA 24592, South Boston, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-21:00 Saturday 10:00-21:00 Sunday 10:00-21:00



Made with Menu